



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

904 WRIT PETITION NO. 9489 OF 2014

Siddi Ismail Siddi Abdul Khadar And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. P.S. Dighe h/f Mr. V.R.
Dhorde
AGP for Respondents: Mr. V S Badakh

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9294 OF 2015
IN WP/9489/2014

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9295 OF 2015
IN WP/9489/2014

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

Dated : July 19, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Time to carry out the amendment to bring L.Rs. on record of petitioners nos.1 to 3 is extended by two weeks from today.

2. Stand over to 9th August, 2024.

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

...